January 19, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2163

Page 1, line 1, replace "three" with "two"

Page 1, line 8, replace "pertaining to the education of" with "to teachers and counselors serving"

Page 1, remove lines 12 through 18

Page 1, line 22, replace the second "with" with "having"

Renumber accordingly